Video | EX10 Extreme Environment Camera
EX10 Extreme Environment Camera
u Weatherproof and insulated for hot and cold
environments
u Installer-friendly, easy-access camera compartment
u Extreme weather sealed, waterproof and IP67
compliant

-60 °C to +60 °C (-76 °F to 140 °F)
Environmental IP67, NEMA6, NEMA6P compliant
Ordering information
EX10C704B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 3.6 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX10C704B-N
EX10C706B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 6 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX10C706B-N
EX10C712B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 12 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX10C712B-N
EX10C704B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 3.6 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX10C704B-P
EX10C706B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 6 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX10C706B-P
EX10C712B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 12 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX10C712B-P
EX10M404B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 3.6 mm lens,
NTSC
Order number EX10M404B-N
EX10M406B-N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 6 mm lens, NTSC
Order number EX10M406B-N
2 | EX10 Extreme Environment Camera
EX10M412B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 12 mm lens,
NTSC
Order number EX10M412B-N
EX10M404B-P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 3.6 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX10M404B-P
EX10M406B-P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 6 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX10M406B-P
EX10M412B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 12 mm lens, PAL
Order number EX10M412B-P
EX10MX404B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 3.6 mm lens,
NTSC
Order number EX10MX404B-N
EX10MX406B‑N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 6 mm lens,
NTSC
Order number EX10MX406B-N
EX10MX412B-N Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 12 mm lens,
NTSC
Order number EX10MX412B-N
EX10MX404B-P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 3.6 mm lens,
PAL
Order number EX10MX404B-P
EX10MX406B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 6 mm lens,
PAL
Order number EX10MX406B-P
EX10MX412B‑P Extreme Environment Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 12 mm lens,
PAL
Order number EX10MX412B-P
Accessories
BRKU10 U-type Bracket
Bracket, U-type for EX10, black
Order number BRKU10